   www.microsensorcorp.com  V2.1 02/2021
MPM4150 Pressure Transmitter
Features
• Compact size, nice shape
• Various media measurement
• Impact and shock resistance, equipment
matching
• Automatic production line to ensure

2 Red 2 2  GND/+OUT
Type E
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please note that the media should be compatible with the contacting material of transmitter;
2. The default wire length of Type B products is 1 meter;
3. Please note it in the order if you need customized pressure port;
4. If the user has special requirements for transmitter specification or function,please feel free to contact us.
MPM4150 Pressure Transmitter
Range 0bar ～ 7bar…35bar
[0~X]bar X= Actual measurement range
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Code Others
A Park Plug Connection
B Cable Connection
D Aviation Plug Connection
E Solenoid Valve Connector
Code Pressure Port
C2 G 1/4 male
C6 NPT 1/4 male
C15 R 1/4 male
MPM4150       [0~1]bar                  E                B                    C2                           Whole Specs